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LIST OF THE PAPERS OF MIR MUSHTAQ AHMAD

I Correspondence

S.No. From/To Name of the No. of Remarks
Correspondent Pages
1 2 3 4 5

Gandhi, M.K.

1 From 12.7.1944 1 P.C. Holograph
Goray, N.G.

2 From 25.7.1953 1 Autograph
Harris, M.

3 From 5.7.1952 1+2 Autograph. Attached

copy of M.M. Ahmad’s
letter to Asoka Mehta
and his draft about the
future of Muslims in
India, 2 pages.



Mehta, Asoka

10

11

12

13

14

15

From 19.11.1952 1 Autograph, Enclosure
mentioned in the letter
is not available

To 20.11.1952 Copy

To 3.12.1952 Copy

Narendra Deva
From 27.1.1951 Autograph
From 30.7.1953 P.C. Holograph
Nehru, Jawaharlal

From 19.11.1952 Copy

From 24.11.1953 Copy

From 9.12.1953 Autograph

From 17.6.1954 Signed by his P.S.

From 1.12.1954 Autograph

From 22.11.1955 Holograph

To 26.7.1956 Copy




16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

From

To

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

Nehru, Jawaharlal (Contd.)

27.7.1956

2.8.1956

30.10.1956

17.11.1956

1/3.6.1957

22.7.1957

17.12.1957

14.11.1958

7.7.1959

15.1.1960

25.1.1960

30.1.1960

7.11.1960

24.11.1960

Autograph

Copy

Autograph

Holograph

Signed by his Principal
P.S.

Signed by Principal
P.S.

Unsigned copy

Autograph

Signed by his P.S.

Signed by his P.S.

Signed by his P.S.

Autograph

Autograph

Autograph



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

To

From

From

To

To

From

From

From

To

From

To

From

From

Nehru, Jawaharlal (Contd.)

1.12.1960

3.12.1960

17.12.1960

December, 1960

3.10.1961

4.10.1961

20.12.1961

27.3.1962

27.3.1962

3.6.1962

20.6.1963

22.6.1963

7.8.1963

2+2

Autograph

Signed by his Principal
P.S.

Signed by his Principal
P.S.

Copy

Copy , enclosed a
memorandum

Autograph

Autograph

Autograph

Copy

Autograph

Autograph

Autograph

Photocopy of a note on
the struggle for
freedom



Shastri, Lal Bahadur

43 From 5.12.1961 1 Autograph
Pamphlets:
S.No. Description No. of
Pages
1 2 3
1 Speech delivered by Shri Mir Mushtag Ahmad on 13.3.1937 on 5
his election to the Vice-Presidentship of the Arabic College Union
2 Speech delivered by Shri Mir Mushtaq Ahmad on 26.3.1938 on 5
his retirement as the Vice-President of the Arabic College Union
3 National Unity and Solidarity — a pamphlet by Shri Mir Mushtaq 38

Ahmad.



