NEHRU MEMORIAL MUSEUM & LIBRARY TEEN MURTI HOUSE NEW DELHI - 110011

LIST OF THE PAPERS OF MIR MUSHTAQ AHMAD

I <u>Correspondence</u>

S.No.	From/To	Name of the Correspondent	No. of Pages	<u>Remarks</u>
1	2	3	4	5
		Gandhi, M.K.		
1	From	12.7.1944	1	P.C. Holograph
		Goray, N.G.		
2	From	25.7.1953	1	Autograph
		<u>Harris, M.</u>		
3	From	5.7.1952	1+2	Autograph. Attached copy of M.M. Ahmad's letter to Asoka Mehta and his draft about the future of Muslims in India, 2 pages.

		Mehta, Asoka		
4	From	19.11.1952	1	Autograph, Enclosure mentioned in the letter is not available
5	То	20.11.1952	2	Сору
6	То	3.12.1952	2	Сору
		Narendra Deva		
7	From	27.1.1951	1	Autograph
8	From	30.7.1953	1	P.C. Holograph
		Nehru, Jawaharlal		
9	From	19.11.1952	1	Сору
10	From	24.11.1953	1	Сору
11	From	9.12.1953	1	Autograph
12	From	17.6.1954	1	Signed by his P.S.
13	From	1.12.1954	1	Autograph
14	From	22.11.1955	1	Holograph
15	To	26.7.1956	3	Сору

		Nehru, Jawaharlal (Contd.)			
16	From	27.7.1956	1	Autograph	
17	То	2.8.1956	2	Сору	
18	From	30.10.1956	1	Autograph	
19	From	17.11.1956	1	Holograph	
20	From	1/3.6.1957	1	Signed by his Principal P.S.	
21	From	22.7.1957	1	Signed by Principal P.S.	
22	From	17.12.1957	1	Unsigned copy	
23	From	14.11.1958	1	Autograph	
24	From	7.7.1959	1	Signed by his P.S.	
25	From	15.1.1960	1	Signed by his P.S.	
26	From	25.1.1960	1	Signed by his P.S.	
27	From	30.1.1960	1	Autograph	
28	From	7.11.1960	1	Autograph	
29	From	24.11.1960	1	Autograph	

		Nehru, Jawaharlal (Contd.)		
30	То	1.12.1960	4	Autograph
31	From	3.12.1960	1	Signed by his Principal P.S.
32	From	17.12.1960	1	Signed by his Principal P.S.
33	То	December, 1960	1	Сору
34	То	3.10.1961	2+2	Copy , enclosed a memorandum
35	From	4.10.1961	1	Autograph
36	From	20.12.1961	1	Autograph
37	From	27.3.1962	1	Autograph
38	То	27.3.1962	1	Сору
39	From	3.6.1962	1	Autograph
40	То	20.6.1963	1	Autograph
41	From	22.6.1963	1	Autograph
42	From	7.8.1963	1	Photocopy of a note on the struggle for freedom

Shastri, Lal Bahadur

43 From 5.12.1961 1 Autograph

Pamphlets:

S.No.	<u>Description</u>	No. of Pages
1	2	3
1	Speech delivered by Shri Mir Mushtaq Ahmad on 13.3.1937 on his election to the Vice-Presidentship of the Arabic College Union	5
2	Speech delivered by Shri Mir Mushtaq Ahmad on 26.3.1938 on his retirement as the Vice-President of the Arabic College Union	5
3	National Unity and Solidarity – a pamphlet by Shri Mir Mushtaq Ahmad.	38